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OSLO - FREDERIKSHAVN - COPENHAGEN    

 For further information please contact -  

DFDS A/S, Copenhagen/Frederikshavn                                            

T +47 2162 1376  Email: dkno@dfds.com 

 

DFDS A/S, Oslo 

T +47 2162 1375 

Email: nodk@dfds.com 

 

Dear Customer,  

 

Please be informed about changes in our sailing plan from February till April. During this period, we will 

not call at the port of Frederikshavn every Mondays and Wednesdays. This measure was taken due to 

the current market situations.  

 

Sailings will be as usual on all other days on the Frederikshavn-Oslo route as per the schedule below. 

 

We apologise for any inconvenience this may cause and you are welcome to contact us if you require 

any further information.  

 

Kind regards,  

DFDS A/S 

Copenhagen/Frederikshavn-Oslo 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



  COPENHAGEN - FREDERIKSHAVN - OSLO 
 

  Schedule February - April 2022 
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OSLO - FREDERIKSHAVN - COPENHAGEN    

 For further information please contact -  

DFDS A/S, Copenhagen/Frederikshavn                                            

T +47 2162 1376  Email: dkno@dfds.com 

 

DFDS A/S, Oslo 

T +47 2162 1375 

Email: nodk@dfds.com 

February 2022 

Week 
Date 

Copenhagen - Oslo Oslo - Copenhagen Frederikshavn - Oslo 
Oslo-

Frederikshavn 

no. FC. Dept. Arr. FC. Dept. Arr. FC. Dept. Arr. FC. Dept. Arr. 

5 

01-02-22 Tue PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

02-02-22 Wed CR 16:15 09:15 PE 16:15 09:15 - - 

03-02-22 Thu PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

04-02-22 Fri CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

05-02-22 Sat PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

06-02-22 Sun CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

6 

07-02-22 Mon PE 16:15 09:15 CR 16:15 09:15 - - 

08-02-22 Tue CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

09-02-22 Wed PE 16:15 09:15 CR 16:15 09:15 - - 

10-02-22 Thu CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

11-02-22 Fri PE 16:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 - CR 14:15 00:15 

12-02-22 Sat CR 16:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 - PE 14:15 00:15 

13-02-22 Sun PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

7 

14-02-22 Mon CR 16:15 09:15 PE 16:15 09:15 - - 

15-02-22 Tue PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

16-02-22 Wed CR 16:15 09:15 PE 16:15 09:15 - - 

17-02-22 Thu PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

18-02-22 Fri CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

19-02-22 Sat PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

20-02-22 Sun CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

8 

21-02-22 Mon PE 16:15 09:15 CR 16:15 09:15 - - 

22-02-22 Tue CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

23-02-22 Wed PE 16:15 09:15 CR 16:15 09:15 - - 

24-02-22 Thu CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

25-02-22 Fri PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

26-02-22 Sat CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

27-02-22 Sun PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

9 28-02-22 Mon CR 16:15 09:15 PE 16:15 09:15 - - 

 

 

 



  COPENHAGEN - FREDERIKSHAVN - OSLO 
 

  Schedule February - April 2022 

 

Updated 19/01/2022 

 

       

   

    

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

OSLO - FREDERIKSHAVN - COPENHAGEN    

 For further information please contact -  

DFDS A/S, Copenhagen/Frederikshavn                                            

T +47 2162 1376  Email: dkno@dfds.com 

 

DFDS A/S, Oslo 

T +47 2162 1375 

Email: nodk@dfds.com 

March 2022 

Week Date 
Copenhagen - Oslo Oslo - Copenhagen Frederikshavn - Oslo 

Oslo-
Frederikshavn 

no. FC. Dept. Arr. FC. Dept. Arr. FC. Dept. Arr. FC. Dept. Arr. 

9 

01-03-22 Tue PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

02-03-22 Wed CR 16:15 09:15 PE 16:15 09:15 - - 

03-03-22 Thu PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

04-03-22 Fri CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

05-03-22 Sat PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

06-03-22 Sun CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

10 

07-03-22 Mon PE 16:15 09:15 CR 16:15 09:15 - - 

08-03-22 Tue CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

09-03-22 Wed PE 16:15 09:15 CR 16:15 09:15 - - 

10-03-22 Thu CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

11-03-22 Fri PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

12-03-22 Sat CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

13-03-22 Sun PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

11 

14-03-22 Mon CR 16:15 09:15 PE 16:15 09:15 - - 

15-03-22 Tue PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

16-03-22 Wed CR 16:15 09:15 PE 16:15 09:15 - - 

17-03-22 Thu PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

18-03-22 Fri CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

19-03-22 Sat PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

20-03-22 Sun CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

12 

21-03-22 Mon PE 16:15 09:15 CR 16:15 09:15 - - 

22-03-22 Tue CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

23-03-22 Wed PE 16:15 09:15 CR 16:15 09:15 - - 

24-03-22 Thu CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

25-03-22 Fri PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

26-03-22 Sat CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

27-03-22 Sun PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

13 

28-03-22 Mon CR 16:15 09:15 PE 16:15 09:15 - - 

29-03-22 Tue PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

30-03-22 Wed CR 16:15 09:15 PE 16:15 09:15 - - 

31-03-22 Thu PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

 



  COPENHAGEN - FREDERIKSHAVN - OSLO 
 

  Schedule February - April 2022 

 

Updated 19/01/2022 

 

       

   

    

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

OSLO - FREDERIKSHAVN - COPENHAGEN    

 For further information please contact -  

DFDS A/S, Copenhagen/Frederikshavn                                            

T +47 2162 1376  Email: dkno@dfds.com 

 

DFDS A/S, Oslo 

T +47 2162 1375 

Email: nodk@dfds.com 

April 2022 

Week 
Date 

Copenhagen - Oslo Oslo - Copenhagen Frederikshavn - Oslo 
Oslo-

Frederikshavn 

no. FC. Dept. Arr. FC. Dept. Arr. FC. Dept. Arr. FC. Dept. Arr. 

13 

01-04-22 Fri CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

02-04-22 Sat PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

03-04-22 Sun CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

14 

04-04-22 Mon PE 16:15 09:15 CR 16:15 09:15 - - 

05-04-22 Tue CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

06-04-22 Wed PE 16:15 09:15 CR 16:15 09:15 - - 

07-04-22 Thu CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

08-04-22 Fri PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

09-04-22 Sat CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

10-04-22 Sun PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

15 

11-04-22 Mon CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

12-04-22 Tue PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

13-04-22 Wed CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

14-04-22 Thu PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

15-04-22 Fri CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

16-04-22 Sat PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

17-04-22 Sun CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

16 

18-04-22 Mon PE 16:15 09:15 CR 16:15 09:15 - - 

19-04-22 Tue CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

20-04-22 Wed PE 16:15 09:15 CR 16:15 09:15 - - 

21-04-22 Thu CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

22-04-22 Fri PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

23-04-22 Sat CR 14:15 09:15 PE 14:15 09:15 CR 23:45 09:15 PE 14:15 00:15 

24-04-22 Sun PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

17 

25-04-22 Mon CR 16:15 09:15 PE 16:15 09:15 - - 

26-04-22 Tue PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

27-04-22 Wed CR 16:15 09:15 PE 16:15 09:15 - - 

28-04-22 Thu PE 14:15 09:15 CR 14:15 09:15 PE 23:45 09:15 CR 14:15 00:15 

29-04-22 Fri CR 14:15 09:15 PE 16:30 09:30 CR 23:45 09:15 - 

30-04-22 Sat PE 16:30 09:30 CR 14:15 09:15 - CR 14:15 00:15 

 


